

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5064/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2006 in WA No. 273/2006 of the
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

P. MOHANAN PILLAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. K.P. Kylasanatha Pillai,Adv.

Mr. Pathak Alok Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar,Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel for the parties at length.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA

BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

Citations:

1985(4) SCC 417

1997(9) SCC 151

2003(9) SCC 401 (para 11)

2003(2) SCC 132

2004(6) SCC 786